 Tripp Lite
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com
Model #: B114-002-R
VGA/SVGA 350MHz Video Splitter - 2 Port (HD15 M/2xF)
Highlights

Product Warranty Period
(U.S., Canada & Puerto Rico)
1-year limited warranty
Related Items
Optional Products
Product Type Related Model Description Qty.
Video Splitters B114-004-R VGA/SVGA 350MHz Video Splitter - 4 Port
(HD15 M/4xF)
-
Video Cables & Adapters P500-006 6-ft. SVGA/VGA Monitor Extension Cable with RGB coax
(HD15 M/F)
-
Video Cables & Adapters P502-006 6-ft. SVGA/VGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax
(HD15 M/M)
-
Video Cables & Adapters P500-025 25-ft. SVGA/VGA Monitor Extension Gold Cable with RGB coax, (HD15
M/F)
-
Video Cables & Adapters P500-050 50-ft. SVGA/VGA Monitor Extension Gold Cable with RGB coax, (HD15
M/F)
-
Video Cables & Adapters P500-100 100-ft. SVGA/VGA Monitor Extension Gold Cable with RGB coax,
(HD15 M/F)
-
Video Cables & Adapters P502-025 25-ft. SVGA/VGA Monitor Gold Cable with RGB Coax
(HD15 M/M)
-
Video Cables & Adapters P502-050 50-ft. SVGA/VGA Monitor Gold Cable with RGB Coax
(HD15 M/M)
-
More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at